0526940

21CT18353AMB

3421

П	OBTS Number	ARREST / NOTICE TO APPEAR Juvenile Referral Report	1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capias 1	Juvenile N		
IVE	Agency ORI Number Agency Nam FLO 500000 PALM BE	ACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	Agency Report Number (N.T.A.'s only) 06- 21122270			
STRAT	ChargeType: 1. Felony 3	Misdemeanor 5. Ordinance Traffic Misdemeanor 6. Other	Weapon Seized / Type Multiple 2 1. Yes N/A Clearance Indicator	01		
DMIN	Location of Arrest (Including Name of Business) HAVERHILL RD/ COMMUNITY DR WEST PAI		e (Business Name, Address) RD/ COMMUNITY DR, WEST PALM BEAC	H FL. 33417		
۲	Date of Arrest Time of Arrest 10/29/2021 0424		ail Time Location of Vehicle ALL FLORIDA TOWING	, 55 117		
Н	Name (Last, First, Middle)		Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc.)			
	I W - White I - American Indian I	of Birth Height Weight	Eye Color Hair Color Complexion	Build		
	B - Black 0- Oriental/Asian W M Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physical Features (Location, 1)		175 BROWN BROWN LIGHT rital Status Religion Indication of: Y Alcohol Influence	LARGE N Unk.		
Į,	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City) (State) (Zip)	Phone Residence Type:			
DEFENDAN	2866 TENNIS CLUB DR, APT 204, WI Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number)	CST PALM BEACH FL, 33417 (City) (State) (Zip)	(561) 803-5572 1. City 3. Florid 2. County 4. Out of Address Source	f State 2		
DE	, Business Address (Name, Street)	(City) (State) (Zip)	Phone Occupation			
		(,	() LABORER			
	B210112874470, FL	Sec. Number INS Number	Place of Birth (City, State) WEST PALM BEACH, FL	Citizenship US		
DEF	Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle)	Race Sex		isdemeanor		
Ö	Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle)	Race Sex	Date of Birth	elony isdemeanor		
Н	☐ Parent Name (Last) ☐ Legal Custodian ☐ Other:	(First) (Mu	ddle) Residence P			
	Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(C)49) (S	(Zip) Business Ph	one		
	Notified by: (Name)	Date Time	Juvenile Disposition 1. Handled processed within 2. TOT HRS / DYS			
EN!LE	1. Handled/ processed within 2, TOT HRS / DVS Dept. and Released. 3. Incarcerated					
Sr.			Date			
	The above address provided by ☐defendant and / or I to keep the Juvenile Court Clerk (Phone 355-2526) infor ☐ Yes, by: (Name)	med of any change of address. No: (Reason)	School Attended	Grade		
	Property Crime? Description of Property Yes No	A	Value of Property			
CODE	Drug Activity S. Sell R. Smuggle K. Disp N. N/A B. Buy D. Deliver Distr P. Possess T. Traffic E. Use	ense/ M. Manufacture/ Z. Other Drug Type bute Produce/ Cultivate A. Amphetamine	B. Barbiturate H. Hallucinogen P. Paraphernali C. Cocaine M. Marijuana Equipment E. Heroin O. Opium/Deriv. S. Synthetics	a/ U. Unknown ? Z. Other		
GE	Charge Description DUI	Caunts Domestic Violence Statute Violation N 316.193(1)(A)	,	tion of ORD #		
CHAR	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit N N N/A	Offense # Warrant I Capias N				
JE JE	Charge Description	Counts Domestic Statute Violation N	lumber Viol:	etion of ORD #		
CHARGE	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit	Offense # Warrant / Capias N	lumber Bond			
GE .	Charge Description	Counts Domestic Statute Violation N	(umber Viola	ition of ORD #		
CHARGE	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount I Unit	Offense # Warrant / Capias N	lumber Bond			
GE	Charge Description	Counts Domestic Statute Violation N	lumber Viol	ation of ORD #		
CHARG	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit	Offense # Warrant / Capies !	Number Bond			
AR	Location (Court, Room Number, Address) Criminal Justice Complex, 3228 Gun Club	Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33406 - Ph: (50	61) 688-4600	3		
APPE	Court Date and Time Month NOVEMBER Day 18TH	2021	¥ 58 =			
CE TO		Year 2021 Time 0830 ATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PARTIES NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT I MAY BE HELD IN CO		ULD I WILLFUNLY SHALL BEJSCHED		
NOT	Signature of Defendant (or Juvenile and Paren		10/29/2021 혼유동 음	Pharms		
Н	HOLD for other Agency	Signature of Arrest to a tripe	Date Signed Name Verification (Printed by Arrestal CO	177		
1 1	Name: X Dangerous Resisted Arrest	Name of Arresting Officer (Mrint)	(PRINT)			
ADMIN	Suicidal Other: I	NV. A. TEJEDA 31814 Transporting Officer ID# Agency		PAGE		
Ц		NV. A. TEJEDA 31814 PBSO GREEN - STATE ATTORNEY YELLOW - AGENCY	PINK - AGENCY - GOLD - DEFENDANT (N.T.A.'s	1 OF 1		

OBTS Number		AUSE AFFIDA A. 3. Request for War	rant 4. Request fo	or Capias	1 Juvenile N
Agency ORI Number Ager FLO 5 0 0 0 0 0	ncy Name PALM BEACH COUNTY SHE	RIFF'S OFFICE	Agency Repo 06 - 21-12		
Charge Type: ☐ 1. Felony Check as many ☐ 2. Traffic Felony ☒ as apply.	3. Misdemeanor ☐ 5. Ordi 4. Traffic Misdemeanor ☐ 6. Oth		Special Notes:		
Defendant's Name (Last, First, Middle)			Race	Sex M	Date of Birth 12/07/87
Bishop Christopher Charge Description DUI		Charge Description		141	12/07/07
Charge Description		Charge Description			
Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle) State			Race	Sex	Date of Birth
Victim's Local Address (Street, Apt. Nu	imber) (City)	(State) (Zip)	Phone		s Source
Victim's Business Address (Name, Stre	eet) (City)	(State) (Zip)	Phone	Occupa	ation
The undersigned certifies and swears to committed the following violation of law	. The Person taken into custody			the above na	amed Defendant
committed the below acts in my preconfessed to admitting to the below facts.	that he/she s	d by who told _ aw the arrested persor have committed the be	n commit the below		escribed) investigation.
On the 29 day of October, 2021 at 3:4	40 ☐ A.M. ☐ P.M. (Specifically inc	ude facts constituting o	cause for arrest).		

NARRATIVE:

I was working for the Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office Road Patrol Division driving a unmarked Sheriff's Office vehicle and wearing a full Sheriff's Uniform and full duty belt.

I observed a green truck turning east onto Okeechobee Blvd from West Drive at a high rate of speed causing the wheels to slide. I was able to catch up to the same vehicle at Okeechobee Blvd and Haverhill Road, West Palm Beach Florida.

As I we turned north on Havethill Road from Okeechobee Blvd I began I follow the green Ford truck bearing Florida, NZJQ77. The vehicle was traveling north in the outside lane and as it did so the vehicle would leave the road with the passenger tires over 12 inches. The vehicle did so three times at which point I activated my blue lights.

I made contact with the driver and I asked him for this license which he had in a front shirt pocket. As we spoke about his driving pattern he had slow slurred speech and I noticed that is eyes were bloodshot and glassy. I asked where he was coming from and he stated the Blue Boar Bar at Cherry Road and Military Trail. It should be noted that where I first acquired him was over two miles away in a different direction from the Blue Boar.

-

NARRATIVE CONTINUATION

I had the subject turn the truck off and step out and upon doing so he was unsteady on is feet at which point I asked that he sit on the tail gate of his truck. I then summoned a D.U.I. unit to assume the investigation. The male was ID as Christopher Bishop.

Sworn and Subscribed before me

Signature Notate Public / Clerk of Court / Officer (F.S.S 117.10)

D/S Frank #21296

Name of Notary Public / Clerk of Court / Officer (F.S.S 117.10)

10/29/21

Date

Signature of Arresting / Investigating Officer

Name of Officer (Please Print)

10/29/21

Date

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES

AFFIDAVIT OF REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO

BREATH AND/OR URINE TEST

I, <u>Investigator</u>		NTHONY eading Implied Con	TEJEDA		a duly cer	tified Law Enforcem	ent Officer or C	Correct	ional Officer,
am a member of	•	ch County Sherif	fs Office					,	and I do swear
			`	e of enforc	ement agency)				
or affirm that on or	about the	TWENTY-NI	NTH day	of	October		<u>21</u> , a	ıt	4:24 AM
DRIVER		STOPHER			LEE		BISH		1
(Type or Print)	FIR	ST		MIDE	LE OR MAIDE	N	LAS	ST	
DL#	B210112	874470	, state o	f	FI		, was placed un	nder la	wful arrest for
the offense of		DUI	by	Inve	stigator LE	ANTHONY (Name of Arresting Of	TEJED.	A	and
issued Citation #	AEA71	XE .							
That on or	about the	TWENTY-N	INTH day	of	October	, 20)21 , a	at	5:12 AM
in Palm Beach		Coun							
test(s) would re period of eighte to a breath, uring submit to a law to submit to a law holds a CDL, License/driving	sult in the een (18) m ne, or blo ful test as lawful test or was o privilege n disquali nit to the t	suspension of nonths if his or od test. I also requested about to of his or her perating a CN for a period of fied as a resulest(s) requeste	f his or her her driving informed to breath, uring MV, refusate one (1) yould one ded.	driving privile, he driving he driving rher drivine, or by will rear in the drivine ar in the drivine	privilege for ge had beer er that he or iving privileg blood. Additi esult in the he case of a submit to a	the driver that to a period of (1) you previously suspended has been previously. I informed disqualification of first refusal or provided has been previously. I informed disqualification of first refusal or provided has been previously. I informed has been previously as a previously such lawful to the signature of Law Correctional Office ATTESTED TO (2)	ear for a first ended for ref misdemeano riously susped the driver tof the Compermanently itest. Tonethe	refusing fusing or by nded that if mercifi he eless,	eal, or for a g to submit refusing to for refusal he or she al Driver's or she has
The foregoing inst me this 29 da	My Commis Expires 03/0 turment was	sworn and subscr	ribed before		Title _	-	ture of Attesting C	Officer	
	H. Tejec				Date_				
who is personally Notary Public	-//	as ic				Note: Mail or ha Bureau of Admir Department of I- Vehicles, with th appropriate cop probable cause	nistrative Revie lighway Safety e driver's licen y of the UTC a	ews of and I se, th	fice, Motor e

HSMV-BAR1001 (REV. 102016)



PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

PBSO CASE # 21122270	PBSO ZONE 3-21
AGENCY CASE #	CRASH CASE #
TIME OF STOP/CRASH 0340 DA	ATE 10/29/2021 DAY Friday
SUBJECT'S NAME BISHOP, CHRISTOPHE	R, LEE RACE W SEX M
HGT 5'09 WGT 175	DOB 12/7/1987
LOCATION HAVERHILL RD/ COMMU	NITY DR WEST PALM BEACH FL, 33417
ARRESTING OFFICER'S NAME & ID INV. A	A. TEJEDA (31814) AGENCY PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DIVISION: CID/DUI	NOTIFIED BY COMMO YES
	ARRIVAL AT FACILITY 0447
	ARREST TIME 0424
BREATH RESULTS: 1) 2) 4 4 16877	N/A
TESTING OFFICER'S ID 16877	PBSO VIDEOTAPE # N/A

D.U.I. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

ON THE 29TH	DAY OF O	CTOBER	20 21	, AT 0340		AM PM
SUBJECT: BISHOP	, CHRISTOP	HER, LEE			CASE NUMBER:	21122270
AGENCY: PALM BEA	ACH COUNTY	SHERIFF'S O	FFICE A	RRESTING	OFFICER : INV. A. TI	EJEDA
				CONTACT		
DRIVING PATTERN	: Actual physical	control (physical	evidence o	r statements	putting def. behind w	heel of vehicle)
I was working for the Palm Beac	ch County Sheriff's Office	e Road Patrol Division driv	ing a unmarked S	heriff's Office vehicl	e and wearing a full Sheriff's Un	iform and full duty belt.
I observed a green truck turning Haverhill Road, West Palm Bea		lvd from West Drive at a hi	gh rate of speed c	ausing the wheels to	slide. I was able to catch up to the	ne same vehicle at Okeechobee Blvd and
As I we turned north on Haveth the vehicle would leave the road						north in the outside lane and as it did so
	here he was coming from					red speech and I noticed that is eyes were e I first acquired him was over two miles
I had the subject turn the truck the investigation. The male was			on is feet at which	point I asked that h	e sit on the tail gate of his truck.	I then summoned a D.U.I. unit to assume
OBSERVATION OF I						
					of his pick up tru from his breath. I	
						low and slurred speech.
						he staggered to the side I normally without
walking.						
DRIVER'S STATEM			• >	/		
vision. He also stated l generator installer and 403AM. He stated he v	he believes he has a d last worked toda was traveling north d 2 Crown Royal s	a benign tumor in h y. He stated he is no hbound on Haverhi hots. He stated he d	is right knee, ot taking any II Rd. He stat	, however, it do medications. I ted he has not	oes not affect his walkin He stated it was around taken any drugs or mar	ne with his right eye peripheral ng typically. He stated he is a 130 or 2AM, it was actually ijuana today. He stated he had itated he had his last drink
An obvious odor o	f an unknown :	alcoholic bevera	ge coming	from his br	eath which intensi	ied as he spoke with me.
approx. Slam		GENERA				-
SPEECH: Slow,				it to under	stand	
ATTITUDE: Calm						
CLOTHING: Check			boots			
MEDICAL/OTHER: N		tions tured on in car ca	mera			
ATE OF FLORIDA DUNTY OF PALM BEACH						
INV. A. TEJEDA gnature of Arresting/Investigative Off	icer M					
e foregoing instrument was swern to	/		_ day of <u>Octob</u>			A. TEJEDA
int name of Arresting Investigative O	fficer), who is personally kr	nown to me and/or produced i	identification. Type	of identification produ	ced PERSONALLY KY	NOWN LEO
tary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F	SS 117 10)	Notary Public S Renee Ragin	ı	}		
way rubile, Crark of Court, princer (F	.5.3 (17.10)	My Commission Expires 03/05/	∩ GG 966410	\		

ROADSIDE TASKS

HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:	
LT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT	RT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT
LT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION	RT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION
LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES	RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES
Other Observations:	
The defendant was placed into the instructional stance for the Horizontal Gaze Nysta follow the stimulus with his eyes only and not move his head. I checked his eyes for econot to move his head. I did not observe any vertical nystagmus in either eye. He sway	qual pupil size, equal tracking, and resting nystagmus. He was reminded several times
WALK & TURN:	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ONE LEG STAND:	
arms for balance by raising them more then 6 inches from elapsing. FINGER TO NOSE: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the "Finger to N questions for me. He failed to maintain the instructional stance by He did not use the tip of his finger on each attempt as instructed, in nose on each attempt as instructed. He also searched for the tip of I ROMBERG ALPHABET: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the "Rhomberg	aintain the instructional stance by separating his feet to ed his right leg. He did not count as instructed. He used his m his body. He put his foot down prior to the 30 seconds ose" task to him. He stated he understood the instructions and had no separating his feet to help steady himself. He swayed from side to side istead he used the pad of his finger. He did not touch the tip of his his nose. He did not keep his eyes closed the entire time as instructed. By Alphabet" task to him. He stated he understood the instructions had stance by separating his feet to help steady himself. He swayed
BREATH TEST RESULTS: 1) 2)	[3) [4)
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH INV. A. TEJEDA (Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer) The foregoing instrument was swarn to or affirmed and subscribed before me this 29th day of Octo (Print name of Arresting/Investigative Officer), who is personally known to me and/or produced identification. T	
Notary Public State of Fi	orida 🕇

WITNESS LIST

CASE NUMBER: 21122270 ARRESTING OFFICER: INV. A. TEJEDA ADDRESS: 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406 PHONE NUMBERS (HOME): _ (WORK) 561 688 3400 CAN TESTIFY TO: FACTS OF THE CASE AND DUI INVESTIGATION NAME: D/S ADDRESS: 3228-GUN CLUB ROAD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406 PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _____ (WORK) <u>561 688 3400</u> CAN TESTIFY TO: STOPPING DEPUTY, PLACING DEFENDANT BEHIND THE WHEEL NAME: ADDRESS _ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _____ (WORK) ____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK) CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ____ ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK) _____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _ (WORK) ____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _____(WORK) _____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ADDRESS _____ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _____(WORK) _____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ___ ADDRESS _ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _____(WORK) ____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ADDRESS ___ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) ______(WORK) _____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ____ ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _____ (WORK) _____

CAN TESTIFY TO:

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

	AGENCY: [PBSO
SUBJECT: Bishop, Christopher L.	CASE NUMBER: 21-122270
DATE: Oct 29, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A
BEGINNING TIME: 05:09	ENDING TIME: 05:12
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) Refusal TIME 05:12 A.M. ☐ I	
BREATH OPERATOR: R. Ragin #16877	
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: Jason Karlecke #6467	
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS	
SPEECH: Slurred	
ATTITUDE: Calm, cooperative, slow	
CLOTHING: Blue jeans, plaid shirt with tank top, brown boots	
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: None	
MEDICATIONS: None	
OTHER: Eyes are glassy & bloodshot odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath	
COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute observ	vertice period at 04.47 bro
Subject refused to perform breath test.	vacion period at 04:47 mrs.
A/O read I/C and subject stated he understood	I/C.
Subject refused to take test.	
A/O read rights. Subject stated he understood rights.	
A/O attempted Q&A. Subject refused to answer Q&A.	The state of the s

SUBJECT: Dilion	Christopher	L.	CASE NUMBER:	21-12-1270
00DJE01			_ •	

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.

NOTE, NEID ONE THE TAKENOWN AND A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol content.
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of chemical or controlled substances. OR-
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.
NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.
I am
If you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result of a refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have requested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you is admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.
SUBJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) (1) C(1) (1)
CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS
I AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:
1. You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
2. Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.
3. You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning.
 If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statements and during any questioning.
5. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6. I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.
7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.
SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) Kend on Connection
WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL

PBSO #0129B REV. 06/11

SUBJECT: <u></u>	1-11/ii	1.7 , m x	CASE NUM	IBER:	•	10	,
	7	,					

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

•
I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.
WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?
WHERE WERE YOU GOING?
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON?
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT?
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT?
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS?
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? WHAT?
HOW MUCH? WHERE? WITH WHOM?
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? AND YOUR LAST DRINK?
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH?
WHAT? WHERE? WHEN?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? WHAT?
ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED?WHAT'S WRONG?
DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY?
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHEN?
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? WHAT? WHEN?
DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? GLASS EYE? FALSE TEETH? EAR INFECTION? INNER EAR TROUBLE? DIABETES?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE?
INTERVIEWER:
WHITE - STATE ATTY YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - IAIL



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	x	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
tions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions	×	119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	4,12
L/E		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).	
		119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
suc		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptic		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
blic In		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
Pu		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers>	2
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
of 23)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)				
al Administ				
es of Judici				
Florida Rul				
her			Other:	
Other			Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021027178	Date: 10/30/21
	Specialist Name/ID: A. Pinkney/7796